
Session number Title Organisers Contact Format
Session 1 Archaeologies of inequality –

Implications for societal
change

Marika Hyttinen, Tuuli Matila &
Oula Seitsonen / University of
Oulu

marika.hyttinen@oulu.fi Standard paper session,
max 20 min presentations

Session 2 The Politics of Archaeology:
from outdated rallying cries
to actual critique

Artur Ribeiro & Jan-Eric Schlicht /
Kiel University

aribeiro@sfb1266.uni-kiel.de Standard paper session,
max 20 min presentations

Session 3 Entangled Worlds, Entangled
Methods: Archaeologies of
Nature

Anatolijs Venovcevs,
Marjo Juola &
Vesa-Pekka Herva / University of
Oulu

Anatolijs.Venovcevs@oulu.fi Standard paper session,
max 20 min presentations

Session 4 Archaeological education,
expertise, and heritage
management

Liisa Seppänen / University of
Turku, Petri Halinen & Pirjo
Hamari / Finnish Heritage Agency,
Per Cornell / University of
Gothenburg, Mika Lavento /
University of Helsinki

liseppa@utu.fi Workshop, informal
discussions or a
collaborative activity

Session 5 No more lost futures;
Postcapitalism and Cultural
Heritage

Yorgos Paschos /
University of York

yorgos.paschos@york.ac.uk Lightning round, max 6 min
presentations

Session 6 Who’s in? Who’s out?
Interrogating the limits of
inclusivity and exclusivity in
the study of the Viking Age

Frida Espolin Norstein / University
of Stockholm,
Russell Ó Ríagáin / University
College Dublin

russell.oriagain@ucd.ie Standard paper session, 20
min presentations

Session 7 Heritage/Archaeology of
Nuclear Power

Marko Marila &
Anna Storm / Linköping University

marko.marila@liu.se Standard paper session,
max 20 min presentations

Session 8 Take a walk on the wild side
or why Should we be creative
in archaeology?

Joel Santos / University of
Leicester,
Inês Castro &
Tania Casimiro / Nova University
of Lisbon

joelrosantos@gmail.com Standard paper session,
max 20 min presentations

Session 9 Trans-digital Cultural
Heritage Experiences – the
Robbit

Christina Toreld &
Jienny Gillerstedt / Bohusläns
museum

christina.toreld@bohuslansmuseum.se Workshop, informal
discussions or a
collaborative activity
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